
Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

y-W1 ___ . ' ,
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
i»t*

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.n
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

B
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.. *

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
nlfH

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,
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DearD

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.T-

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.)v‘I
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For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacifit Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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Mdv. DrDear
I

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
•s

A v-
•?

Sincerely,

Ur«Cvviec-.0 ftPrint name

Street

^ MCNftl state O* ZIPCity i LjLA
ie '■M

Email
i

» uu
Volunteer?Phone (



Dear 1:

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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L A\E V can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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/Dear : i.

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear 0 ‘ j OY

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.% % 1 % ^
All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California’s economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags./
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Dear lA^VyCi'
D

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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Xl‘«*' All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.v
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VA(V|QYDear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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LA*V ** can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.l
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PrDear
O

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy, 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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V <an |ea(j the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you4o take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear
®30Sfi P&Sjfe

Qteamoqj) For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.# 1 v>K'. V-
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear»

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.r vT
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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iof /Vy U >i'W%r ________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I u’rge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear j/0
'7

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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X. wwl*: can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear
@B333[?QSS33

(fjeanrap For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.ajv-.
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Dear
dteigaUfexsflas

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.%WV It v-

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear»

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.
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All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.
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s6 _______ ____________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

| All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

fj> i

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in«
wasteful pieces of trash.

I '
Sincerely,• V
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end upas litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

WM4 v .5 Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.!.V

Sincerely,
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.4

>
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.
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Sincerely,
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Cal ifornia ns throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

Print name 

Street 1^7 Sonp'iVc, j)r 

City AI \q4 

Email ffrt/Cw 
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

rH
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,
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Dear

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

i.-'j
and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,
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Dear LA CM^> CflUNjqU

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our toast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in 1 tfc P K>Ci a 
wasteful pieces of trash.
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, and to support a statewide ban on these

& Sincerely,
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
,V «#V

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.I’V

Sincerely,
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy,

Sri
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in ^PlS. AlA^yt^ £ 
wasteful pieces of trash. I
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, and to support a statewide ban on these
*

Sincerely,
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'J±jfVDear

Keep Plastic Out 
oifthe Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. Iiirge yomto do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
usedinll  ̂
wasteful pieces of trash.

and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

S-Vgys-f V,an
\ CM ft 1 '

CZ VvQPrint name
PI A* ]Street V\v yog \r\

^ State C ALACity
ENVIRONMENT s-p \oc\ 3 3 \ 5 /Ay-wU-t-.yVi t • Chvx iEmail

Phone ( Ip ~ A1-' 2 L ‘CALIFORNIA V' i Z'
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

'.iv. r~ Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
M■? '

used inW\
wasteful pieces of trash.cf

>4 Sincerely,
/j

Kiicfoe.- _______
M2QQ. Le64llE>&k<4^J_____

City LState CA___ ZIP

t~l\c'\(C\C"Jl -d'C’iTV.

Phone ( -)|0) (fll4• 93^2

Print name

Street

ENVIRONMENT
EmailCALIFORNIA

Volunteerf^i^T”



Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy,. ’ L

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

Print name

Z35Dfb_ Ifri'-vj SStreet

City LA
Email

"70031CA ZIPState
ENVIRONMENT

(LyAci f 'cf'Oin (*7 A(00 cf <’4 co.

Volunteer? S,3CALIFORNIA 7 0Phone ( 3/ & 3



Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these
W

ijfl

Sincerely,

__ hos 1 - [i ^

VoAnr W

Print name

Street

State CA- ZIP _3 fCity t/vc-yV.
ENVIRONMENT

■'v'- , s \
Ki \%\\

AEmail 

Phone (5> 1_P
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UP\ 04-c^ ^Oa/iSiiZDear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year,
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used inf <r?S. 
wasteful pieces of trash.

.wV
, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

Print name

Street 3100 Cy v-p- __

City ____ State CA

‘Su'ZOin.oa- <Sc*-CjP&

zipsi3D(aENVIRONMENT

CALIFORNIA Phone (J _ <4v£3- Volunteer?



Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

m All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

Eftr
, and to support a statewide ban on these

Mf

Sincerely,
nI

Print name

(inViU/Mfoi (tu l.Street

£ IMIZIPStateCity
ENVIRONMENT

a* {jhi&nWJ MPEmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?Phone



Dear tluy

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.•,.i

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in [ /Ko , and to support a statewide ban on these
wasteful pieces of trash/t <

Sincerely,

.)09\Print name

Street

\JV «GvO State ZIP ^ l 50 k)
.\yARot>cKgr@;vj^hoQ. f ovv> 

Phone ()__ HZ b - bb'h'2-'

City
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?



Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.i % \

JJk-A ■ All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

'4 W

:«tl
V

i itLf TvV; ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

[\I&
■

I V- ^

i:in­ sincerely,
\

Print name -l-Acn^f G^l 
Street Dx

City L ^
Email

iCfflI’"

41

CAState ZIP
ENVIRONMENT

_uCALIFORNIA i
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast In the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California’s economy.

Wn
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in
wasteful pieces of trash.

.

, and to support a statewide ban on these
Mn

Sincerely,

If^l ft \irfq
br& Dr

Email flloha tna {I'm @ u aViOo COlflr

Phone _14|

A.'** r? ■?*** J Print nameSE
1 Street

City ZIPState
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CALIFORNIA
Volunteer? ^



Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these

■

used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash., c

Sincerely,

kMtofr OrViTs

Street ?22~\\ ^ —— 3^—^ ^

uJL ‘ ‘

Print name

CA zip^MCity State
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA \iPhone (32^2J Volunteer?



Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Ws
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

Print name

Street

City__ U$L
Email

Phone (V3_) GfcV

13 \0 \>^6w\e ^

State _Cj9_____ ZIP -
ENVIRONMENT

CALIFORNIA Volunteer? £3



Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.L--3:

Hry
# <

B
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
lo­

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.rjf

Sincerely,

Print name

Street 2-0-77 

City

Email S c.

Phone ( Ub ) JSlA ' (&\\

■, >

iJf
S t ’rA■ «* #■?

St.a
LA ZIPState

ENVIRONMENT
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orDear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.

o)

%\ \
All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

1
\j

L.oS Q{f/]^g[g_/can lead the way in taking on this sea of 
plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.

\
¥

fv ?m.m
Sincerely,

... CeV)dtJo*SPrint na

Streetm
State ZIPCity

ENVIRONMENT
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Dear (''U 1//LVi^f'
/Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to 1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

ww•;s
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to dowhatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 

L /j .______ , and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.*1

i Sincerely,

2l tLtLj
State

Print name

r Cst /d>&(City ZIPL A.__
ENVIRONMENT

/‘ iv_
Phone f c*J/r») 2 2 ___ Volunteer? G
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

«sV'>
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

Print name

3^ v.i/x/j. gu
r Jvyts £<f- 7IP T&l-ti

Street

City
ENVIRONMENT

Email

Volunteer?Phone ( 2^ 5^

501746



Dear _ /

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.»

Sincerely,

m.* Print name

UAStreet
c< State ZIPCity

ENVIRONMENT COso?ioEmail 

Phone ( )
CALIFORNIA

Q7(jisUx&i Volunteer?



Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

IS!
. and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

Oscfur

ffl „p (fOOlfl
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

S u0
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces oftrash.

1 '

9. Sincerely,

f^^CUCA. (VW

5 ArfPrint name

EStreet

p&\QB ZIPCity ..

Email

Phone

._ State
ENVIRONMENT

CALIFORNIA
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

b
ni** Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 

years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,

re. iWl iOA
‘ffi'LEcu-cte*

Print nam
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Dear

KeepPSastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to 1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whateweryou can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in { -L< /Hvy(Ji€--o. and to support a statewide ban on these 
wasteful pieces of trash.

■V

Sincerely,

aPrint name
fYl? ihcQ^jnj^- f\\J>Street

Las instate MCA ZIP MCity
ENVIRONMENT

//O' QJnn& l / djfW—

1 - irzZ____5EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer?^!Phone



Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.■ v
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on these

£

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.»

4 Sincerely,
m
ii '£• Imd'aVfctW, .

Zbbl Mc-ncjda 'WvdT
Z________ State CA ZIP\f [ \it c knV-@. VuyWvicMJ)
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Street
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Email 
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ENVIRONMENT
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.SI

>7
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

ia /31 NJ.tX-|~ffoP-< **>T Print name

Z bftOStreet

^ i zip

r'AOyc'H IN A 0-°

City
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA
Phone ( Volunteer?



Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in jAlnatii and to support a statewide ban on these
wasteful pieces of trash.

**•<

Sincerely,

>-*l <-1 nPrint name

i(z>TO Lo ck-s I * W f/rf
A CA *

Street
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ENVIRONMENT
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California’s economy.<i>

m
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these
I, v

4 Sincerely,

k//Kr/gCf(2/J
Street 2AA1 Lxrk i/ eu
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on these
jjbroi

used in
wasteful pieces of trash.Jr

Kit Sincerely,

we ijllliafl— L\KjCC~S .emu c-imcTftlP Bivrl 
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.1

■

Sincerely,

£m-
Sl,eet2SfC/. IMt

*1 Print name

cA rY)LACity
ENVIRONMENT

Volunteer? C ]
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California’s economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on these
$ ,»v»

used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.j, «

A Sincerely,

Print name

JhV u<Street

-G ZIPCity State
ENVIRONMENT

EmailCALIFORNIA Volunteer? □Phone (



O

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

i?iDear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 

L— ___________ , and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.it

Sincerely,

/J4I1/ Ml 1 ■£- 4 tPrint name 
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whajev^pu can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in
wasteful pieces of trash.

2*>V*

, and to support a statewide ban on these
[,?

Sincerely,

Print name
^ti\ gr
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EmailCALIFORNIA
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Dear

For decades, billions of pounds of plastic and other trash have been 
carried by wind and waves into the Pacific. The plastic swirling around 
in the ocean has formed the Pacific Garbage Patch, a soup of plastic 
trash that's more than twice the size of Texas.v.viI 11
All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic 
coasts, threatens public health and jeopardizes California's economy. 
Fortunately, there are dozens of ways in which we can stop the flow of 
plastic pollution.

\
* vm

m
* t

*A%
S< ___________________ can lead the way in taking on this sea of

plastic. I urge you to take action to enact a ban on single-use plastic bags.
¥

m.V%i
f

Sincerely,

Print name ^)v)SVv'r\ ______________

Street /Aich/oJj? /W , Apf A
City t-k5 Ary^\es state ___ ZIP 9^0^-4

Email <^05 Wo @> . com_______

Phone (^Cl ) ____

..

m

ENVIRONMENT

CALIFORNIA
Volunteer?



Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.tfc
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Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

and to support a statewide ban on these
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

, and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces oftrash.• V
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.
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Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

and to support a statewide ban on these
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these

Sincerely,
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy..
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Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags

and to support a statewide ban on theseused in
wasteful pieces of trash.I, <
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.
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Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in ___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

y
, and to support a statewide ban on these
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?PvtiAu \Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.^ .
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Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in
wasteful pieces of trash.

, and to support a statewide ban on these
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CMksA£+ \ yv\»uvWDear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 

[.TsS tAcAQ 1 , and to support a statewide ban on these
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wasteful pieces of trash.
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foiu/vdl e/-Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-l.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

- Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to <jo whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 

^__ , and to support a statewide ban on theseU5used in
wasteful pieces of trash.1
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& 0 imicAiNmlDear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.

Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urae you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in WPS AV\<s*XpJ? 
wasteful pieces of trash V

, and to support a statewide ban on these
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Dear

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now, 
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.- . t

Mr r'i
Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags 
used in LA________  ___ , and to support a statewide ban on these
wasteful pieces of trash.

Sincerely,

Print name1
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Dear CffiuflSi I M>\,
Keep Plastic Out 

of the Pacific
Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.
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rv Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 

years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

and to support a statewide ban on these
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Dear (^^Oc /K; ItW'r-.'l ,

Keep Plastic Out 
of the Pacific

Californians throw away more than 123,000 tons of plastic bags each year, 
and too many of them end up as litter, polluting our ocean. Right now,
millions of tons of trash are swirling off our coast in the North Pacific 
Gyre; in some parts of the ocean, plastic outweighs plankton 6-to-1.

All this plastic pollution harms marine animals, litters our iconic coasts, 
threatens public health, and jeopardizes California's economy.
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Nothing we use for a few minutes should pollute our ocean for hundreds of 
years. I urge you to do whatever you can to reduce the number of plastic bags
used in___________
wasteful pieces of trash.

and to support a statewide ban on these
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